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Queens Park - Lower Bevendean - Coldean - Patcham
High School

74 serves Queens Park Road, Elm Grove, Lewes Road, then
74/75 serve The Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Norwich Drive,
Bodiam Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Leybourne Road, Hornby
Road, Auckland Drive, The Avenue, Lewes Road, Coldean Lane,
Forest Road, Rushlake Road, Hawkhurst Road, Coldean Lane,
Carden Avenue, Warmdene Road.

&l @M Services 74 and 75 are funded by Brighton
& Hove City Council
Brighton & Hove
City Council

Schooldays only

Queens Park, Egremont Place

Lewes Road, Elm Grove

Lewes Road, Bus Garage

Brighton University, The Avenue ==
Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue
The Avenue, Shops

Lewes Road, Coldean Lane

Coldean, Saunders Hill

Patcham High School, Warmdene Road

am
730
7.35
739
743
752
8.01
8.06
813
8.21

75
am

743
7.52
8.01
8.06
813
8.21

Schooldays only 74

pm
Patcham High School, Warmdene Rd  3.00*
Coldean, Saunders Hill 3.07*
Bottom of Coldean Lane 313
The Avenue, Steps 316

Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue 3.25

Brighton University, The Avenue 2= 3.32
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 3.34
Lewes Road, Elm Grove 3.38

75
pm
3.00*
3.07*
313
316
325
3.32
3.34

lNOTES * = Non-Stop between these points.




