

Queens Park - Lower Bevendean - Coldean - Patcham High School

74 serves Queens Park Road, Elm Grove, Lewes Road, then 74/75 serve The Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Norwich Drive, Bodiam Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Leybourne Road, Hornby Road, Auckland Drive, The Avenue, Lewes Road, Coldean Lane, Forest Road, Rushlake Road, Hawkhurst Road, Coldean Lane, Carden Avenue, Warmdene Road.

Schooldays only	74	75
	am	am
Queens Park, Egremont Place	7.30	
Lewes Road, Elm Grove	7.35	
Lewes Road, Bus Garage	7.39	
Brighton University, The Avenue €	7.43	7.43
Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue	7.52	7.52
The Avenue, Shops	8.01	8.01
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane	8.06	8.06
Coldean, Saunders Hill	8.13	8.13
Patcham High School, Warmdene Road	8.21	8.21
•		

Schooldays only	74	75
	pm	pm
Patcham High School, Warmdene Rd	3.00*	3.00*
Coldean, Saunders Hill	3.07*	3.07*
Bottom of Coldean Lane	3.13	3.13
The Avenue, Steps	3.16	3.16
Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue	3.25	3.25
Brighton University, The Avenue ≥	3.32	3.32
Lewes Road, Bus Garage	3.34	3.34
Lewes Road, Elm Grove	3.38	

NOTES * = Non-Stop between these points.



Services 74 and 75 are funded by Brighton & Hove City Council